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0.00 700,000.00 700,000.00 0.00460-00-41110-000-000 GENERAL PROPERTY TAXES 716,483.43
======================================================================================================================================================
TAXES 716,483.43 0.000.00 700,000.00700,000.00
======================================================================================================================================================

720,924.00 0.00 0.00 0.00460-00-42403-000-000 SHORELINE PROJECT 0.00
======================================================================================================================================================
SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS 0.00 0.00720,924.00 0.000.00
======================================================================================================================================================

2,955.00 2,400.00 2,900.00 20.83460-00-43694-000-000 STATE AID-COMPUTERS 2,430.00
======================================================================================================================================================
INTERGOVERNMENT REVENUES 2,430.00 20.832,955.00 2,900.002,400.00
======================================================================================================================================================

3,380.00 0.00 0.00 0.00460-00-48120-000-000 INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS 2,377.47
2,215.00 1,922.00 0.00 -100.00460-00-48140-000-000 BUILD AMERICA BOND INT REBATE 2,914.46

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00460-00-48600-000-000 OTHER MISCELLEANOUS REVENUES 10,000.00
======================================================================================================================================================
MISCELLANEOUS REVENUES 15,291.93 -100.005,595.00 0.001,922.00
======================================================================================================================================================

2,150,000.00 900,000.00 0.00 -100.00460-00-49120-000-000 LONG-TERM DEBT PROCEEDS 1,680,000.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00460-00-49200-000-000 TRANSFER FROM OTHER FUNDS 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00460-00-49300-000-000 FUND BALANCES APPLIED 0.00

======================================================================================================================================================
OTHER FINANCING SOURCES 1,680,000.00 -100.002,150,000.00 0.00900,000.00
======================================================================================================================================================
======================================================================================================================================================

2,879,474.00 1,604,322.00Total Revenues 2,414,205.36 -56.19702,900.00
======================================================================================================================================================
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10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00460-00-51300-210-000 ATTORNEY 20,601.25
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00460-00-51300-210-001 ATTY-DEERFIELD RD PROJECT 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00460-00-51400-391-000 PLAN AMENDMENT COSTS 0.00

10,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 999.99460-00-51510-210-000 ACCOUNTING & AUDITING 6,038.00
======================================================================================================================================================
GENERAL GOVERNMENT 26,639.25 999.9920,000.00 5,000.000.00
======================================================================================================================================================

25,000.00 25,000.00 0.00 -100.00460-00-53200-210-000 ENGINEER/ADMIN-PROF. SERVICE 9,491.09
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00460-00-53200-210-002 ENGINEER/ADMIN-BUSINESS PARK 8,500.00

9,078.00 0.00 0.00 0.00460-00-53200-210-005 ENGINEER-DEERFIELD RD-WATERTOW 148,009.36
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00460-00-53300-000-001 BLUME PROJECT-DEERFIELD ROAD 0.00

58,605.00 0.00 0.00 0.00460-00-53300-000-002 BUSINESS PARK DEVELOPMENT 1,376,457.04
2,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00460-00-53400-000-000 DOWNTOWN REVITALIZATION 3,529.39

0.00 900,000.00 0.00 -100.00460-00-53430-000-000 HOTEL PROJECT 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00460-00-53440-000-000 CAMPGROUND PROJECT 0.00

======================================================================================================================================================
PUBLIC WORKS 1,545,986.88 -100.0095,183.00 0.00925,000.00
======================================================================================================================================================

470,200.00 470,200.00 521,800.00 10.97460-00-58100-000-000 DEBT SERVICE -PRINCIPAL 408,700.00
17,014.00 17,014.00 73,409.00 331.46460-00-58200-000-000 DEBT SERVICE- INTEREST 61,811.62

4,085.00 2,000.00 4,000.00 100.00460-00-58260-000-000 INVESTMENT SERVICES 4,337.00
======================================================================================================================================================
DEBT SERVICE 474,848.62 22.48491,299.00 599,209.00489,214.00
======================================================================================================================================================

910,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00460-00-59000-000-000 OTHER FINANCING EXPENDITURES 23,565.77
1,500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00460-00-59200-000-000 TRANSFER TO OTHER FUNDS 0.00

======================================================================================================================================================
OTHER FINANCING EXPENDITURES 23,565.77 0.002,410,000.00 0.000.00
======================================================================================================================================================
======================================================================================================================================================

3,016,482.00 1,414,214.00Total Expenses 2,071,040.52 -57.28604,209.00
======================================================================================================================================================
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

98,691.00190,108.00343,164.84 -48.09-137,008.00Net Totals


